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

* Make sure all plants, including flowers,
are living. Dehydrated or dead plants and
flowers are eyesores, and they will give
buyers the impression that you didn’t pay
much attention to your property. Make sure
all plants are alive and thriving and replace
those that aren’t. You can replant new flowers
or plants or just use potted plants instead.
When purchasing new plants, choose low-
maintenance varieties that appeal to buyers
who want good vibrant plants but might not
want to put in much work into the garden.
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REALTORS®

Julie Carter
REALTOR®, SRS, PSA
JCARTER PROPERTY TEAM LEAD
937-974-3118
Julie.Carter@HERREALTORS.com

Mason James
REALTOR®, ABR®, PSA
JCARTER PROPERTY TEAM MEMBER
937-703-3770
Mason.James@HERREALTORS.com

JCARTER PROPERTY TEAM

Amy Watt,
REALTORY®,
DISTRICT SALES MANAGER
937-216-7846
AMY.WATT@HERREALTORS.COM

268 CHESTERFIELD IRCLE, DAYTON
PENDING JUST DAYS ON MARKET! Considering a move?

CONTACT JULIE CARTER @ 937-974-3118 TO SCHEDULE A
FREE CONSULTATION

1064 SALISBURY RD., TROY

PENDING IN 1 DAY! Considering a move?
CONTACT JULIE CARTER @ 937-974-3118 TO HELP YOU
FIND YOUR DREAM HOME!

6700 GREEN PARK DR.,

WASHINGTON TWP
Are you looking to buy a home? LET'S WORK
TOGETHER!! CONTACT MASON JAMES @ 937-703-3770 TO
HELP YOU FIND YOUR DREAM HOME!

1020 N SUNSET DR, PIQUA

Attractive Tudor in Eagles Nest on over a half acre
lot. Two story foyer, spacious living and dining
rooms.Open kitchen w/ breakfast nook, double

pantry, island w/ bar seating. Cozy family room w/

gas fireplace and wet bar. Large patio w/ pergola
and beautiful fenced in yard. Luxurious owner’s

suite w/ french door access, double vanity, jetted
tub and large walk in closet. Three additional,
good sized, bedrooms w/ spacious closets, jack

and jill bath and extra storage spaces. This is the

one you've been waiting for, don't let it get away.

CONTACT AMY WATT @ 937-216-7846 FOR
MORE DETAILS!

566 LOXLEY, TROY
This IMMACULATE
Nottingham Beauty in Miami
East School District! Over

< 3400 sq. ft. 5Bd, 3.5Ba, Full
4 finished basement, Main floor
owners suite, 3Car Garage.

CONTACT AMY WATT @ 937-
216-7846 FOR MORE DETAILS!

OH-70258243

4546 E STATE ROUTE 55, CASSTOWN
4 Acres, 4Bd, 1 Ba, 3 Outbuildings. $165,000
CONTACT JULIE CARTER @ 937-974-3118 TO HELP YOU FIND YOUR DREAM HOME!

1565 TROY
SIDNEY, TROY
3Bd, 1Ba, 1 Acre, 1Car and
2Car garages. $199,500.
CONTACT JULIE CARTER @
937-974-3118 TO HELP YOU
FIND YOUR DREAM HOME!
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naven't found the
perfect home yet,
you haven’t met us!

o <

gents,
Local Knowledge

A commitment to helping you find the perfect home!

home FINDER

We Answer Home Loan Questions

Contact us today and receive
home loan advice from experienced
and knowledgeable loan officers!

FHA - VA - Conventional - USDA
Apply ONLINE - No Application Fee!

www.westernohiomortgage.com

937-497-WOMC |
(9662)
WOMC 225 E. Main St.

wesfern ohio morigage corporation®  Troy, OH 45373

Adam Rose

NMLS #870301
LO.040068.001
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Thanks for voting us
#1 Realtor & #1 Real Estate
Agency in Miami County!

|

KATHY HENNE

10240 AUGUSTA
Come see this immaculate, well maintained, one owner 4bed/3.5 bath home! This home has 8000 sq ft of living space!
The well manicured lawn and landscaping provides a beautiful outdoor oasis, along with a view of the pond ?rom the
back porch! Outside you will also find a garden shed! Inside you will find not only 4 bedrooms but also a great room with
a gas fireplace and another beautiful view of the pond, a sewing room which also hosts a view of the pond, an office and
atvroom! There is a huge rec room in the basement. There is a 3 car attached garage to the main house and the inlaw
suite area houses a 10 car garage which is heated and cooled! The inlaw suite area has a bedroom, full bath and a huge
family room. This home is the entertainers dream! Included is a security system. This immaculate home is one of a kind!
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